VISAYAS

STATE UNIVERSITY
Main Campus
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PERSONAL DATA

Student Name : TAN, ROLAND Q.
Student Number : 35-0-00620
Date of Birth ! August 28, 1977
Place of Birth : Ipil, Ormoc City
Sex ! Male
Religion ! Roman Catholic
Citizenship ! Filipino
Parent/Spouse ! Rolando E. Tan
Address : Tinag-an, Ipil, Ormoc City,
Guardian -
Address -

PRELIMINARY EDUCATION

Elementary i Ormoc City Central School
Ormoc City, Leyte

High School ! Saint Peter's Ccllege of Ormoc
Ormoc City, Leyte

Entrance Credential 3

Form

137-2

Saint. Peter'

s College of Ormoc

Ormoc City, Leyte

NUMERICAL RATING

1.00
1.25
1.50
1.75
2.00
2.25
2.50
2,75
3.00
5.00

S - Satisfactory
U - Unsatisfactory
Au - Audit (No credit)

Leyte

Year : 1990
Year : 19968
EQUIVALENT
ADJECTIVAL RATING | pHABETIC RATING
Excellent A
Highly Outstanding A+
Outstanding A-
Very Good B
Good B+
Very Satisfactory B-
Satisfactory C
Fair C+
Passing C-
Failure F

Inc - Incomplete
DR - Dropped

One unit of credit is one hour lecture or recitation or three nours of laboratory work, drafting or shop work each week for the period of a

complete semester.

The semestral average of a student is computed by multiplying the number of units assigned to a course by the grade earned and the product

divided by the total units earned for the semester.

Note: This transcrip®'s considered original when it bears the seal of the University and the original signature of the University Registrar.

Any erasure or alteration made on this copy renders the whole transcript invalid.
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