

(Formerly Visayas State College of Agriculture and Leyte State University)

OFFICE OF THE UNIVERSITY REGISTRAR

Visca, Baybay City, Leyte 6521-A, Philippines Phone/Fax: +63 53 563 7067; +63 53 565 0600 local 1010

Email: registrar@vsu.edu.ph Website: www.vsu.edu.ph

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS

PERSONAL DATA

Student Name

: TAN, ROLAND Q.

Student Number

: 95-0-00620

Date of Birth

: August 28, 1977

Place of Birth

: Ipil, Ormoc City

Sex

: Male

Religion

: Roman Catholic

Citizenship

: Filipino

Parent/Spouse

: Rolando E. Tan

Address

: Tinag-an, Ipil, Ormoc City, Leyte

Guardian

:

Address

.

PRELIMINARY EDUCATION

Elementary

: Ormoc City Central School

Ormoc City, Leyte

Year :

1990

High School

: Saint Peter's College of Ormoc

Ormoc City, Leyte

Year

1995

Entrance Credential

: Form 137-A

Saint Peter's College of Ormoc

Ormoc City, Leyte

GR	里意	re en en		O W	OTI	rea	
Bu 25	数音	6 S SS	Du :			- 100	
40.00	9 15 EL	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				-865	

NUMERICAL RATING	ADJECTIVAL RATING	ALPHABETIC RATING
1.00	Excellent	A
1.25	Highly Outstanding	A+
1.50	Outstanding	A-
1.75	Very Good	В
2.00	Good	B+
2.25	Very Satisfactory	B-
2.50	Satisfactory	С
2.75	Fair	C+
3.00	Passing	C-
5.00	Failure	F

S - Satisfactory U - Unsatisfactory Inc - Incomplete DR - Dropped

Au - Audit (No credit)

One unit of credit is one hour lecture or recitation or three nours of laboratory work, drafting or shop work each week for the period of a complete semester.

The semestral average of a student is computed by multiplying the number of units assigned to a course by the grade earned and the product divided by the total units earned for the semester.

Note: This transcript is considered original when it bears the seal of the University and the original signature of the University Registrar. Any erasure or alteration made on this copy renders the whole transcript invalid.

MARWEN A. CASTAÑEDA

